2883

Snug to Kingston (via Coningham)
Operates (School days only):

Trip 2 (PM)

Stop Description

Kingston High School
Tarremah Steiner School

St Aloysius - Huntingfield
Campus

Graham Street Peggy's
Beach

Corner Channel Highway
& Harts Road

Corner Davies And
Needlewood Roads

Coningham Road
Coningham Beach

Who operates
my service?

Tasmanian
Government

Effective 01 January 2022
School bus service

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Arrive

Time
15:15
15:25
15:28

15:41
15:43
15:50

16:00

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Online trip information
transport.tas.gov.au

Tinderbox
Hills




